Introduction Overview Comparison Ordering
Surgical Stapling
ECHELON LINEAR™ Cutter
Value analysis summary
Fewer leakage pathways at the staple line.1* Greater control.2#
* Benchtop testing on porcine colon measuring leakage pathway rates at the staple line at 30mmHg, comparing rates of 52.8% for ETHICON™ Linear Cutter [NTLC] (NTLC75 with SR75 at lower (blue) tissue gap setting), 52.8% for Medtronic GIA with
Tri-Staple (GIA80MTS with purple medium/thick reloads GIA80MTC), 83.3% for Medtronic GIA with DST (GIA8038S with blue reload GIA8038L), to 27.7% for Echelon Linear Cutter (GLC80 with blue reload GLCR80B) (n=36, p<0.001). Based on benchtop testing
and clinical effect is unknown.    # In a surgeon usability survey using simulated procedures, 64.9% of surgeons agreed or strongly agreed that the device provided greater control of device placement on tissue when halves are locked vs when the device was

The device halves can be separated by:
Ease of use2,3*
Introduction Overview Comparison Ordering
* Based upon surgeon usability evaluation, 32 out of 37 responses were in a favorable view of ECHELON LINEAR™ Cutter enabling simple one-handed positioning and placement when the halves are locked.
# Based upon surgeon usability evaluation, 32 out of 37 responses were in a favorable view of ECHELON LINEAR™ Cutter enabling one-handed positioning and placement when the halves are locked.
Pull-apart technique Pinch technique
Gently pull the device halves
apart to separate.
Pinch the release levers to
decouple the device halves.
Device specs
Introduction Overview Comparison Ordering
GLC60, GLC80, GLC100 NTLC55, NTLC75 TCD75, TCT10, TCT55, TCT75,
TLC10, TLC55, TLC75, TVC55
Product Codes
GLCR60B (60mm, Blue)
GLCR60G (60mm, Green)
GLCR80B (80mm, Blue)
GlCR80G (80mm, Green)
GLCR100B (100mm, Blue)
GLCR100G (100mm, Green)
SR55
SR75
TVR55,  TCR55,  TRT55,  TCR75
 TRD75,  TRT75,  TCR10,  TRT10